Page 1 of 14
New Zealand Baptist Archive  Archival Transfer Guidelines
January 2016 by Katherine Clarke
The purpose of this guide is to provide tools, advice and clarification of transfer arrangements
for NZ Baptist churches or associations wishing to have their archives managed by the NZ
Baptist Archive.
The guide facilitates more effective use of limited NZ Baptist Archive resources and enables
higher quality on-line catalogue descriptions and storage for participating groups and

Archival Box – London Waxed box All types of archives  $5.75
Foolscap folders Loose papers UFF701 $0.92
How to order:
 Phone them on 04 568 5018 or send an email to sales@pnp.co.nz including - what you
want to buy, how many, and your delivery address. Port Nicholson will then email you
a quote including freight costs.
 If you go ahead, the quote you’ve received is also a proforma invoice - so you can use it
for payment, e.g. one off on-line banking.
 Once they receive your payment, they will send the packaging to your delivery address.
Page 9 of 14
The Warehouse Stationery – Non-archival Quality
Options For Code Cost
incl GST -
Current
December 2015
A4 Manila, Buff, folders -  Marbig Loose papers 88938 $1.09 each
  88937 $37.99
pack of 100
A4 sized mini-boxes e.g. Filemaster,
uncoloured
Loose papers/photographs/
booklets/brochures
 ~$2.99 each
Foolscap sized mini-boxes, uncoloured   various
Lateral File 2001- Filecorp 35mm
Deeper sizes are also available.
NB you also need to purchase 3 part
clips
Replace ring-binders with
Lateral files
75580 $2.99 each
Standard shelf file – Filecorp 2001
NB you also need to purchase 3 part
clips
 750239 $29.99
pack of 10
3 part clip self-adhesive - Filecorp   750058 $24.99
pack of 20
Standard archive box  Marbig Archive
Boxes Compact 5 Pack
Standard archive box (see the
Port Nicholson boxes which
are cheaper)
530841 $26.99
pack of 5
Marbig Archive STRONG boxes 3
pack wrap
Oversize items only, box+ 530843 $32.99
pack of 3
+ Use only for oversize archives, for everything else - use the standard archive box.
Page 10 of 14
Office Max – Non-archival quality
Options For Code Cost
Incl GST -
Current
December 2015
Manila folders buff  or white
(uncoloured) A4
Loose papers e.g.
2347720
$0.99 each
Manila folders buff or white
(uncoloured) foolscap,